Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
36000 Lm
45000 Lm
SZ-HB150W-ACP LED High Bay Light 22500 Lm)      Adjustable
100W/120W/150W
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SZ-HB240W-H-ACP
SZ
Company Name
HB
High Bay Light
Blank
120-277V
ACP
Adjustable CCT and Power
150W:100/120/150W  4000K/5000K/6000K
240W:150/200/240W  4000K/5000K/6000K
CCT
300W 5700K
Company Code Fixture Type Wattage Voltage ACP or CCTHigh Efficiency
150W
240W
300W
SZ-HB240W-H-ACP
SZ-HB300W-H-5700K
LED High Bay Light
LED High Bay Light
Angle
90°
90°
90° 5700K
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V,277-480V
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V,277-480V
H high Efficienct
MV
120-347V
HV
277-480V
LED High Bay Light
Accessories
A unique feature for this fixture is the quick
disconnected cable, it can quickly seperate
the driver from the LED module for easy
maintenance. The unit has built-in heat sink
and comes with a hook made of die-cast
aluminum for a strong and easy installation.
Yoke (Sold Separately)Hook (Standard)Rings (Sold Separately)
     Adjustable
150W/200W/240W
300W
     Adjustable
4000K/5000K/6000K
     Adjustable
4000K/5000K/6000K
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V,277-480V
LED High Bay Light
Specifications
Housing
Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
Mounting
Hook, Rings and Yoke.
Electrical
Standard 120V - 277V, Optional 120-347V and
277-480V
0-10V dimming standard with a dimming range of 100%
to 10%. PF > 0.9. Surge protection: 6KV.
CCT and CRI
Adjustable4000K/5000K/6000K. CRI 70.
Angle